4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01

45

02
02
02
32

132510
VA

.07.2025
.07.2025
.07.2025

0410161M
0756498F
2040870F
2041601F
2039098F
0410188F
0410193F
0410184F
0410194F
2039086F
2039092F
0756448F
0410174F
0410185F
0410197F
0410183F
0410192M
2039087M
0410179M
2039099M
0479069M
2039100M
0920064M
2041606M
0410199M
0410187M
0756454M
2040868M
0756458M
0756462M
2040900M
0410198M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

11.

23" N

08:53:
08:53:
08:53:

Comisia control

Cod

Columbofil

Longitudine
45 GPS
45 40
45 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA39B247 | 02.07 08
| DA4A9299 | 02.07 08
|DBO1EA72 | 02.07 08:
| DACASEF1 | 02.07 08:
| DA3314C9 | 02.07 08:
|[DA16901F | 02.07 08
| DAFBAO9C4 | 02.07 08
|DA168FE7 | 02.07 08
| DA4A91BC | 02.07 08
| DAB79A6C | 02.07 08
|DA3518AA | 02.07 08
| DA34E7E9 | 02.07 08
| DAABEF88F | 02.07 08
|DA16926C | 02.07 08
|DA331C34 | 02.07 08
|DA33156D | 02.07 08
| DA39AFFC | 02.07 08
|DA39BOFO | 02.07 08
|DA39B2E4 | 02.07 08
| DA39B10F | 02.07 08
|DA39BO1F | 02.07 08
| DA39B0O8A | 02.07 08
| DA39B06B | 02.07 08
|DASEIESD | 02.07 08
| DA39B080 | 02.07 08
| DA39B203 | 02.07 08
| DAAAS92CT7 | 02.07 08
|DA351843 | 02.07 08
| DA3OEFCA | 02.07 08
|IDBO1EA33 | 02.07 08
|DA4AS9212 | 02.07 08
| DA3Z9AFEB | 02.07 08

concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

34061
Benzing 48903832 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

04.07

Tanase Alin
27° 57" 9.91"'" E

Comisia imbarcare

250057
800012BF

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

> 2025 1Lgalil


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228855_1751446425.pdf

